Tax
Rate

Tax
Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Swiss Military Black Men's Wallet (LW29) |
B01MQKZL3F ( B01MQKZL3F ) 
HSN:4202

₹555.93 ₹0.00 1 ₹555.93 18% IGST ₹100.07 ₹656.00

Shipping Charges ₹3.08 -₹3.08 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹100.07 ₹656.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred And Fifty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Cloudtail India Private Limited
* Ground Floor Khasra No. 551-552,, Nayak
Mohalla, Near Holi Chowk, VPO Bijwasan -
110061
Delhi, Delhi, 110061
IN

PAN No: AAQCS4259Q
GST Registration No: